

HOME ABOUT OFFERING PRESS ROOM JOIN CONTACT BROKERCHECK

**LOGIN** 

# Integrity. Balance. Independence.



Independent Financial Group, LLC is based on three core values shared by Independent Financial Group's executive team: integrity, balance and independence. Founders Scott Heising, Joe Miller, and David Fischer along with their home office team of employees are committed to providing excellent customer service while always keeping these values at the forefront of decisions as leaders.

From the top down, each employee shares in this understanding while providing efficient and friendly service to our advisors according to those beliefs. Independent Financial Group is committed to bringing true independence to the marketplace while staying true to the values the founders have set in place.

#### The IFG Mission.

At IFG, we will always believe you are a name, not a number. We aim to provide our representatives investment opportunity, guidance, and planning.

#### **Proudly Serving Over**



**Happy Financial Advisors** 

### IFG TECHNOLOGY

We believe in partnering with leading companies and providing you today's cutting edge technology. Our comprehensive back office web-based application gives you the ability to manage your practice through easy access to client and commission information. The integration of LaserApp and Albridge allows for the efficient processing of client business.

## EXPERIENCE INDEPENDENCE, PERFECTED.

Your next move towards true independence is only a call or click away.

12671 High Bluff Drive, Suite 200 San Diego, CA 92130 (800) 269-1903 toll-free (858) 436-3180 phone (858) 481-9033 fax **PAGES** 

About Offering Press Room Login JOIN IFG

Financial Advisor Careers **LEARN MORE** 

Disclosures Privacy Policy

Independent Financial Group, LLC is a member of FINRA and SIPC. All rights reserved © 2019 Independent Financial Group, LLC

in

